

1

Name to work
situation of work.

Agency by which work is executed

Agency by which
date of measurement—

etc. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

1/2	for Const of reference			
	working benchmark - do -			0.775 km
2/2	for Const of reference			
	Pillars / buried - do -			0.775 km
3/3	for clearing & grubbing of			
	road land - do -			
	24.25 x 30.00 m x 1.50 m =		2250.00	
	24.1 x 25.00 x 1.50 m =		75.00	
			2325.00 m ²	
			Say 2	0.23 Hect
4/4	for excavation for road			
	new bore cutting - do -			
	24.5 x 30.00 x 0.375 x 0.175 =		11.25	
	24.5 x 30.00 x 0.375 x 0.100 =		19.688	

Continuation

Accepted
Amen
9/5/22

Abstract of cost

Set. XLV Form No. 134

13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) for const. of reference					
Alonging benchmark — do —					
0.225 KN wide page — (1)					
@ Rs. 10485.34 / KN — Rs					29562
(2) for const. of reference					
Willows / Banjo — do —					
0.225 KN wide page — (1)					
@ Rs. 10459.22 / KN — Rs					81062
(3) for clearing & grubbing					
of road/land — do —					
0.23 Heet wide page — (1)					
@ Rs. 51132.26 / Heet — Rs					112612
(4) for const. of embankment					
road up to 100 m length					
524.52 m ² wide page — (12)					
Unit — 318.95 m ²					
@ Rs. 124.94 / m ² — Rs					55272
(5) for const. of subgrade					
Northern shoulder — do —					
534.251 m ² wide page — (9)					
Unit — 533.40 m ²					
@ Rs. 126.58 / m ² — Rs					941882
(6) for const. of embankment					
road up to 100 m length					
757.21 m ² wide page — (12)					
Unit — 722.22 m ²					
@ Rs. 139.84 / m ² — Rs					1030932

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
20 (19) Riv and laying of riv applied thermoplastic Compound — do —					
155.00 sq wide page — (10)					
@ Rs. 735.44/m ² —					Rs 113993.2
21 (21) Riv and fixing masonry sign board — do —					
02 Nos wide page — (2)					
@ Rs. 11439.36/each —					Rs 22879.2
22 (22) Riv and fixing masonry Maintenance board — do —					
02 Nos wide page — (10)					
@ Rs. 11439.36/each —					Rs 22879.2
23 (23) Riv and fixing 600 mm. triangle board — do —					
08 Nos wide page — (10)					
@ Rs. 3514.06/each —					Rs 28112.2
24 (24) Riv and fixing 600 x 450 mm rectangular board — do —					
02 Nos wide page — (10)					
@ Rs. 4161.52/each —					Rs 8323.2
25 (25) Riv & fixing 900 mm Side octagon board —					
02 Nos wide page — (11)					
@ Rs. 8118.27/each —					Rs 16237.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
26) Riv and laying 30mm diag R.C.C. House Pipe do					
1800 wide page - (9)					
@ Rs. 702.60/m					105392
27) Riv planting of trees (30) by the road side - do -					
4800 wide page - (11)					
@ Rs. 819.92/each					393562
28) Riv earthwork in excavation (31) for foundation - do -					
54.412 m ³ wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 269.22/m ³					146552
29) Riv sand filling in foundation (32) trenches - do -					
2.431 m ³ wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ³					9742
30) Riv R.C.C. H-15 grade (34) in foundation - do -					
5.775 m ³ wide page - (3)					
@ Rs. 5868.87/m ³					221552
31) Riv R.C.C. H-25 grade (39) in box cell - do -					
9.75 m ³ wide page - (4)					
12.96 m ³ wide page - (6)					
22.71 m ³					
@ Rs. 7360.87/m ³					1671642

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32) P/W boots filling behind (46) adjustment — do —					
14.40 m ² wide page (7)					
@ Rs. 2725.99/m ² —				Rs.	39254 2
33) P/W photographed in (41) adjustment — do —					
20.00 m ² wide page (7)					
@ Rs. 83.11/each —				Rs.	1662 2
34) P/W laying of boulder (47) apron for bed protection — do —					
18.90 m ² wide page (7)					
@ Rs. 3428.45 m ² —				Rs.	64798 2
35) P/W supplying fittings & (43) placing H/S bed borders —					
1292.82 m ² wide page (4)					
323.96 m ² wide page (5)					
1676.82 m ²					
Qty = 1.616 MT					
Unit = 1.61 MT					
@ Rs. 45902.23/MT —				Rs.	73903 2
				Rs.	4348023 2
				Rs.	4348023 2
Add G.S.T @ 12% Rs.					521763 2
Add L. cess @ 1% Rs.					43480 2
Add S. fee Rs.					55572 2
				Rs.	4968838 2
Less 0.10% below Rs. (-)					4969 2
				Rs.	4963869 2
Ann					
22/03/22					
Jc					
Continuation					

Attested
A. S. Ch
9/5/22